Monitorler

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

GIGABYTE G25F2 24,5" 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

Marka

Ezcool

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Ezcool

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

126,00 USD

145,00 USD

150,00 USD

168,00 USD



